CRW
ROUND WRAP
currentlighting.com/columbialighting
© 2022 HLI Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 2
 Rev 05/20/22
COL_CRW_spec_R01

and bear appropriate cULus labels
CATALOG #:
ORDERING GUIDE
Catalog Number UPC Description CCT(K) Delivered Lumens Nominal Watts LPW
CRW4-LSCS 840141400228
4ft LED Round Wrap,
Switchable Lumen,
Switchable CCT
3500
5325 40 133
4567 34 137
3735 28 141
4000
5880 40 149
5213 34 153
4142 28 148
5000
5408 40 136
4841 34 142
3959 28 141
CERTIFICATIONS (CONTINUED)
• Adheres to LM79, LM80, and TM21 industry
standards for photometrics and lifetime
calculations
• Damp location label standard
• DLC® (DesignLights Consortium) Premium
Qualified. Please refer to the DLC
website for specific product qualifications
at www.designlights.org
WARRANTY
• 5 year warranty
• See HLI Standard Warranty for
additional information
KEY DATA
Lumens 3735–5880
Wattage 28–40
Efficacy (LPW) 133–153
Reported Life (Hours) L70/54,000
46.0"
(1168.2mm)
38.0" (965.2mm)
2.56" (65.09mm)
3.4"
(86.7mm)
9.7"
(247.3mm)
DIMENSIONS
CRW
ROUND WRAP
currentlighting.com/columbialighting
© 2022 HLI Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 2 of 2
 Rev 05/20/22
COL_CRW_spec_R01
PHOTOMETRY
CRW4-LSCS (3500K, 34W)
POLAR GRAPH                           ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
Zone Lumens % Luminaire
0–30 1117 24.5